
STONE CREEK EAST

Beautiful new community in the 
village of Raymond!

•

Spacious 1-3 acre home sites. (Well 

and mound system required)

Easy access to I-94

• 

Lot sizes are approximate and should
be verified with the recorded final plat.
Prices subject to change without notice.

Lot Price Size Exposure Available?

1 $169,900

2 $186,900

SOLD

3 $214,900 Look out

4 $208,900 Flat

5 $192,900 Flat

6 $181,900

Lookout

SOLD
7 $177,900 Flat SOLD

Lookout

KIMBERLY HOOD
C: 262.770.2672

E: kim@newport-builders.com

Flat

2.8 acre

2.3 acre

1.4 acre

2.0 acre

1.8 acre

3.1 acre

1.7 acre

SOLD
SOLD




